NCIC CLINICAL TRIALS GROUP

LEUKEMIA SUBCOMMITTEE MEETING

AGENDA

Venue: Delta Chelsea Hotel, Toronto

Date: Saturday, May 2nd, 2009
Time: 9:30 am — 11:30 am
Chair: Dr. Stephen Couban

9:30

9:45

10:15

10:30

10:45

11:00

Introduction
RICT CLL trial

Ribavarin trial
Break
Elderly ALL trial

Other Business

Dr. Stephen Couban
Dr. Matthew Seftel

Dr. Sarit Assouline

Dr. Matthew Seftel
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